
Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 António Ramos 499 CPTPP Int. Sporter 49 45 49 49 49 241 8

2 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP Int. Sporter 44 47 48 47 44 230 5

3 António Melo 12461 CPTPP Int. Sporter 47 47 45 43 48 230 3

4 Jorge Capitão 6445 CMBCP Int. Sporter 48 46 46 44 41 225 2

5 Francisco Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP Int. Sporter 43 46 42 45 46 3 219 6

6 José Galvão 483 GDRUR Int. Sporter 33 44 45 45 42 209 1

7 Eugénio Pereira 10859 CPTPP Int. Sporter 40 42 35 39 49 205 3

8 Pedro André 1883 CPTPP Int. Sporter 36 38 32 39 39 184 3

Equipa Int. Sporter

1 CPTPP

Carlos Agria 230

Pedro André 184

António Ramos 241

655

Senhoras 

Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Élia Capitão 11566 CMBCP Int. Sporter 46 46 46 44 48 230 2

2 Isabel André 10289 CPTPP Int. Sporter 34 39 39 36 41 189 1
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Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Luis Pereira 10242 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 50 50 50 50 49 249 11

2 António Melo 12461 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 50 48 50 50 50 248 6

3 Pedro Andre 1883 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 50 49 49 50 48 246 13

4 Antonio Ramos 499 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 49 49 50 50 48 246 10

5 Pedro Serralheiro 10057 SCP Lig. Varmint 48 49 50 50 46 243 10

6 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 49 50 49 48 46 242 8

7 Fernando Henriques 11260 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 49 48 48 46 49 240 9

8 Jorge Capitao 6445 CMBcp Lig. Varmint 48 48 46 47 47 236 5

9 Eugénio Pereira 10859 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 48 48 46 46 46 234 3

10 Jose Galvao 483 GDRUR Lig. Varmint 44 48 46 49 42 229 7

11 Francisco Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 35 35 28 44 44 186 4

12 Vitor Cardoso 4863 STVC Lig. Varmint 0 0 0 0 0 FALTOU 0

Equipa Lig. Varmint

1 CPTPP

Carlos Agria 242

Pedro André 246

António Ramos 246

734

Disc. P Total X

1 Isabel Ramos 10245 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 49 49 50 50 49 2 245 13

2 Isabel André 10289 CPTPP Lig. Varmint 46 47 50 47 50 240 4

3 Élia Capitão 11566 CMBCP Lig. Varmint 42 45 45 48 49 229 5
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Séries

Séries
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Federação Portuguesa de Tiro

Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Antonio Ramos 499 CPTPP H. Varmint 50 50 50 49 49 248 15

2 Alcino Meireles 4648 STP H. Varmint 49 50 47 50 50 246 12

3 Fernando Henriques 11260 CPTPP H. Varmint 50 50 49 47 50 246 11

4 Pedro Serralheiro 10057 SCP H. Varmint 49 49 49 50 48 245 12

5 Alfredo Biltes 2 STP H. Varmint 49 50 49 49 48 245 3

6 Carlos Agria 6684 CPTPP H. Varmint 47 47 50 50 50 244 11

7 Anderson Soares 8329 STP H. Varmint 49 48 49 48 50 244 9

8 Luis Pereira 10242 CPTPP H. Varmint 47 50 48 48 49 242 8

9 António Melo 12461 CPTPP H. Varmint 47 48 50 50 48 2 241 10

10 Pedro Andre 1883 CPTPP H. Varmint 49 45 50 50 47 241 7

11 Eugénio Pereira 10859 CPTPP H. Varmint 48 47 49 49 48 241 6

12 Jorge Capitao 6445 CMBcp H. Varmint 46 50 49 48 48 241 3

13 Joaquim Santos 1714 CPT H. Varmint 49 48 47 48 47 239 5

14 Jose Menezes 3282 STP H. Varmint 48 50 47 45 49 239 4

15 José Menezes 12576 STP H. Varmint 46 49 48 47 48 238 7

16 Joaquim Rocha 1341 CTF H. Varmint 45 50 48 45 49 237 6

17 Jose Galvao 483 GDRUR H. Varmint 46 50 48 42 49 235 6

18 Mauro Xavier 11916 CTF H. Varmint 48 47 47 47 45 234 5

19 Francisco Guerreiro 12534 CPTPP H. Varmint 45 44 49 47 47 232 6

20 Francisco Guimaraes 1846 CTF H. Varmint 38 40 35 35 38 4 182 0

21 João Baptista 12199 STVC H. Varmint 0 0 0 0 0 FALTOU 0

22 João Santos 12652 STVC H. Varmint 0 0 0 0 0 FALTOU 0

23 Vitor Cardoso 4863 STVC H. Varmint 0 0 0 0 0 FALTOU 0

24 António Sá 11551 STVC H. Varmint 0 0 0 0 0 FALTOU 0

Equipa H. Varmint

1 CPTPP

Fernando Henriques 246

Pedro André 241

António Ramos 248

735

2 CTF

Francisco Guimarães 182

Mauro Xavier 234

Joaquim Rocha 237

653

Clas Nome Lic. Fed Clube Disc. P Total X

1 Soraia Vale 12251 STP H. Varmint 48 48 50 50 48 244 12

2 Elsa Meireles 13087 STP H. Varmint 49 49 49 48 48 243 8

3 Elia Capitao 11566 CMBcp H. Varmint 50 49 50 46 48 243 8

4 Isabel Andre 10289 CPTPP H. Varmint 44 49 50 50 47 240 10

5 Isabel Ramos 10245 CPTPP H. Varmint 49 47 48 47 47 238 7

Séries

Senhoras

Clube de Tiro de Fervença

Séries
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